LTU Aquatics komandiné taurée

Druskininkai, 14 - 15/11/2025

Event 14 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
11/14/2025 - 19:20 Results Final
Lithuanian Records 26.22  Andrius, SIDLAUSKAS PZEM Kazan (RUS) 10/29/2021
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 16 27.87 Aleksas, SAVICKAS PZEM Anyksciai 12/20/2019
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 14 29.38 Herkus, ANDRONATIJ KLPG Tartu (EST) 12/2/2023
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 12 31.50 Arnas, AUGUSTINAVICIUS PZEM Kaunas 2/28/2020

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank

©NOOA~LWNE

Andrius, SIDLAUSKAS
Herkus, ANDRONATIJ
Arnas, AUGUSTINAVICIUS
Nojus, SIKORSKIS
Dominykas, SULSKIS
Kipras, AJAUSKAS
Danielius, JURCIUS
Povilas, SLIZIUS

YB
97  Siauliy Delfinas

08 Klaipédos Gintaro SC
07 PanevéZio Zemyna
05 LTU Aquatics 19+

07 Panevézio Zemyna
07 Kauno PM

09 Kauno SM Startas

06  Sostines SC

Time
26.78
28.11
28.57
28.76
28.85
29.01
29.51
29.59

Pts

808
699
666
652
646
636
604
599

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to Lithuanian Swimming Federation
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