

LTU Aquatics komandin taur
Druskininkai, 14 - 15/11/2025

Event 14 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
11/14/2025 - 19:20 Results Final

Lithuanian Records	26.22	Andrius, SIDLAUSKAS	PZEM	Kazan (RUS)	10/29/2021
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 16	27.87	Aleksas, SAVICKAS	PZEM	Anyksciai	12/20/2019
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 14	29.38	Herkus, ANDRONATIJ	KLPG	Tartu (EST)	12/2/2023
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 12	31.50	Arnas, AUGUSTINAVI IUS	PZEM	Kaunas	2/28/2020

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank	YB		Time	Pts
1.	97	Andrius, ŠIDLAUSKAS Šiauli Delfinas	26.78	808
2.	08	Herkus, ANDRONATIJ Klaip dos Gintaro SC	28.11	699
3.	07	Arnas, AUGUSTINAVI IUS Panev žio Žemyna	28.57	666
4.	05	Nojus, ŠIKORSKIS LTU Aquatics 19+	28.76	652
5.	07	Dominykas, ŠULSKIS Panev žio Žemyna	28.85	646
6.	07	Kipras, AJAUSKAS Kauno PM	29.01	636
7.	09	Danielius, JUR IUS Kauno SM Startas	29.51	604
8.	06	Povilas, ŠLIŽIUS Sostines SC	29.59	599